
 

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot 

DATE SHEET  
for 

B. Sc. (Nursing – POST BASIC) Theory Examination Nov/Dec 2012 

 

(Time : 10.00 am to 01.00 pm) 
 

1 
ST 

Year Date Day 

As per REVISED syllabus for the 

students admitted in 2007 & onwards 

As per OLD syllabus for the students 

admitted prior to 2007  

21 Jan 2013 Monday Nursing Foundations  

(Time : 10.00 am to 12.00 noon) 

Nursing Foundations  

(Time : 10.00 am to 12.00 noon)   

23 Jan 2013 Wednesday Nutrition & Dietetics 

(Time : 10.00 am to 12.00 noon) 

Therapeutic Nutrition 

(Time : 10.00 am to 12.00 noon)  

25 Jan 2013 Friday Psychology   Psychology   

28 Jan 2013 Monday Microbiology Microbiology 

30 Jan 2013 Wednesday Maternal Nursing Maternal Nursing 

01 Feb 2013 Friday Medical Surgical Nursing Medical Surgical Nursing 

04 Feb 2013 Monday Child Health Nursing Child Health Nursing 

06 Feb 2013 Wednesday Biochemistry & Biophysics Biochemistry & Biophysics   

08 Feb 2013 Friday English 

(Time : 10.00 am to 01.00 pm) 

English 

(Time : 10.00 am to 12.00 noon) 

  2 
ND 

Year 

17 Jan 2013 Thursday Community Health Nursing Community Health Nursing 

22 Jan 2013 Tuesday Mental Health Nursing Mental Health Nursing  

24 Jan 2013 Thursday Introduction to Nursing 

Administration 

Nursing Administration  

29 Jan 2013 Tuesday Introduction to Nursing Education Nursing Education  

31 Jan 2013 Thursday Sociology Sociology 

05 Feb 2013 Tuesday ---- Introduction to Nsg Res. & Stat. 

 

 

(Examination Centre will be communicated later on) 

 (List of Centre is enclosed) 

 

 

FARIDKOT          Sd/- 

27 December 2012         Controller of Examinations 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


